
SL NO NAME ADDRESS
1 DIPTI MAHANANDIA DAMONJODI KORAPUT
2 SAROJ KUMAR SASMAL BANAPUR,KHURDHA
3 SUCHISMITA PRADHAN ARSALA ,KEONJHAR
4 HIMANSU KUMAR SINGH SUNAPUR,OMP COLONY,KORAPUT
5 KAMINI BEHERA ODIA MEDRI STREET,JEYPORE,KORAPUT
6 PALLAVI PRIYADARSHANI MEGHA TOWNSHIP,KORAPUT
7 ROHIT KUMAR TURUK KANHEIPUT,KORAPUT
8 KABERI BISWAS MV7,TAMASA ,MALKANGIRI
9 NIHARIKA BISWAL SEMILIGUDA ,KORAPUT

10 RAMA KRUSHNA NAYAKARA KIIT UNIVERSITY,BBSR,KHURDHA
11 RAM SISA JALAHANJAR,LAMTAPUT,KORAPUT
12 DEEPTIRANI PANDA BAHARAPAL ,BHADRAK
13 JYOTIRANJAN SAHOO MATHA STREET,CHAULIAGANJ,  CUTTACK
14 BURUNDA SISA KANTI,BADEL,NANDAPUR, KORAPUT
15 ABHINAB SISA KELANAGAR JEYPORE,KORAPUT
16 SABITRI NAIK BELAPADA,KHURDHA
17 PRATIBHA CHOUDHURY GANDHI NAGAR 4TH LINE,KORAPUT
18 SUCHISMITA BADHEI KOTABAHAL ,BARAGARH
19 BHOLESWARI PRADHAN BANSAJAL,SAMBALPUR
20 CH . DIBYA SUNARI STREET ,KORAPUT
21 JAGADISH KUMAR NAYAK BANDHUGAON ,KORAPUT
22 MANMATH BRAMHA NADHARA,MOTANGA,HINDALROAD
23 D. MANIKANTHA PODIA,MALKANGIRI
24 JYOTILAXMI NAIK PUJARIPUT,KORAPUT
25 SANJAY KUMAR NAIK BHANJABATI,MAYURBHANJ
26 DEBASISH SAHU GATE BAZAR BERHAMPUR GANJAM
27 ASHUTOSH MOHAPATRA SANKHAMUL,NAYAGARH
28 SOLANI NAYAK SVNIRTAR,OLATPUR,CUTTACK
29 SAHADEB BARIK ABARADA,NANDAPUR,KORAPUT
30 SAHADEB BARIK ABARADA,NANDAPUR,KORAPUT
31 SAHADEB BARIK ABARADA,NANDAPUR,KORAPUT
32 SONALI GOPAL BHAWANIPATNA ,KALAHANDI
33 SUBHASINI SAMAL BADASANKHA ,PURI
34 MANI PRADHAN SAMANGARA,PURI
35 SUDHANSU CHAND MISSION COMPOUNDKOTPAD, KORAPUT
36 PRIYADARSHINI PRADHAN KUAKHAI,MACHESWAR,BBSR
37 SUBHAKANKHYA PADHI MAHARANIPETA JEYPORE,KORAPUT
38 GAYATRI PADHY BBSR,KHURDHA
39 TARINI SANKAR ISAKA KRISHANI KHIRIGUDA,KHAIRPUT, MALKANGIRI
40 S.SIRISKA RAJ KALARAKOTHA ,BOUDH
41 PRIYADARSHANI PRADHAN KUAKHAI,MACHESWAR,BBSR
42 DEBASMITA DASH CHANDRASEKHARPUR ,BBSR
43 PRIYANKA MISHRA SUNARI STREET JEYPORE,KORAPUT
44 SWATI KHARA KATRAGUDA POTTANGI,KORAPUT
45 DIPTI MAHANADNIA DAMONJODI KORAPUT
46 TRUPTI BEHERA KAJALA,KENDRAPARA
47 RESHMA HOTA KOTPAD,KORAPUT
48 NISHANTA KUMAR BISOYEE PHATAGUDA,NABARANGPUR
49 JYOTIPRAKASH SINGH KALIMELA, MALKANGIRI
50 MADHAB KHILLA JALAHANJAR,LAMTAPUT, KORAPUT
51 TRINATH KHILLA JALAHANJAR,LAMTAPUT, KORAPUT
52 RITU PARNA SARANGI KORAPUT
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53 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA MUKUNDPUR, JAGATSINGHPUR
54 SAHADEB BARIK ABARADA,NANDAPUR, KORAPUT
55 ARUNDHATI MISHRA ROURKELA
56 UDALU MURALI KALYANSINGHPUR, RAYAGADA
57 SATYA RANJAN PRDHAN GOPINATHPUR,BANAPUR ,KHURDHA
58 DIPTI RANJAN PANDA KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL
59 SAHADEB BARIK ABARADA,NANDAPUR, KORAPUT
60 LOKONATH CHOUDHURY DOMPARA,BANKI,CUTTACK
61 RAKESH KUMAR SAHOO TEMERA KALAHANDI
62 PRADEEP CHALLAN KIIT CAMPUS-3,KHURDHA
63 CHINMAY DEBASIS NANDA MIDC ,ANDHERIEAST, MAHARASHTRA
64 DEEPA TAKIRI SEMILIGUDA ,KORAPUT
65 SAUMYA RANJAN BISOYI LB123 ,STAGE-4 BBSR,KHURDHA
66 SAHADEB BARIK ABARADA,NANDAPUR, KORAPUT
67 SUBHASINI SAMAL BADASANKHA ,PURI
68 SUKDEB GOUDA KUNDRA, KORAPUT
69 ASHANJANA BHUKTA KHANDAGIRI,BBSR KHURDHA
70 BISWAJIT MAJHI SAHEED NAGAR,BBSR
71 NATASHA JENA CHRISTAINPETA,JEYPORE KORAPUT
72 MUNI NAYAK TUSUBA,KORAPUT
73 NATASHA JENA CHRISTAINPETA,JEYPORE KORAPUT
74 GHENA SISA KHURIGUDA,MALKANGIRI
75 HRUSHIKESH PADHI BISHNUPUR,BALASORE
76 BADAL KUMAR SAHOO GVADIA,PURI
77 ABINASH NAYAK GODIADHOBA STREET JEYPORE
78 BIJAYLAXMI SAHOO BIDYADHARPUR,JEYPORE, KORAPUT 
79 PARBATI MUDULI BANABHARATI COLONY KORAPUT
80 DEEPAK KULDIP DAMONJODI KORAPUT
81 LAXMINATH DALAI PURUDABEDA ,BOIPARIGUDA
82 PURNIMA ANJARIA SEMILIGUDA ,KORAPUT
83 S ARAWIND KUMAR NARAYANPATNA KORAPUT
84 SAMIKSHA NANDI HOUSEING BOARD DHENKANALA
85 SABITRI NAIK BELAPADA,KHURDHA
86 AIJAK JYOTIS KHIBO RENGHAPADA,SAMBALPUR
87 ABHIJIT MIT RAIRANGPUR,MAYURBHANJ
88 SUNITA KUMARI PANDA GANDHI NAGAR,KORAPUT
89 SUSHREE SANGITA SWAIN RAIOLA,CUTTACK
90 SULOCHANA CHANDA POLICE LINE KORAPUT
91 SHYAM SUNDAR NAIK MAHADEIPUT,KORAPUT
92 SARASWATI MAHARANA BANABHARATI COLONY KORAPUT
93 ANKIT KUMAR MAHARANA KOLAB NAGAR KORAPUT
94 MADHUSMITA BEHERA KORATPANGA,KENDRAPARA
95 DEEPAK KULDIP DAMONJODI KORAPUT
96 PABITRA GUHA MV72,KALIMELA,MALKANGIRI
97 RATNAKARA GARADA KOTPAD,KORAPUT
98 SMARAHI PRADHAN PALLAHARA,ANGUL
99 SULOCHANA CHANDA KORAPUT

100 ROHIT KUMAR TURUK KANHEIPUT,KORAPUT
101 JUDHISTIR PADHY RANGIPUR,GANJAM
102 TANMAYEE RATH BORIGUMMA KORAPUT
103 SANGITA BEHERA NAYAPALLI ,BBSR,KHURDHA
104 GIRI SAMRATH KOTPAD,KORAPUT
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105 PREM SAGAR PANI KOTPAD,KORAPUT
106 SAMEER KUMAR NAYAK SUNABEDA ,KORAPUT
107 CHITTA RANJAN PATI CHANDANPUR ,PURI
108 SRIYA KUMAR KHOSLA SUNABEDA ,KORAPUT
109 SUBHASMITA MISHRA LALTIKRA BALANGIR
110 JANGYASENI NAIK BARADA DHENKANAL
111 BABURAO PUJARI PADWA,KORAPUT
112 SULIPSA PRIYADARSHANI MANGALPUR, JAJPUR
113 KALPANA NAYAK PHAMPUNI JEYPORE KORAPUT
114 SUBHALAXMI DAS BALIBILA OTALA JAGATSINGHPUR
115 NARASINGH SISA LAMTAPUT KORAPUT
116 SOURAV MOHAPATRA KHARIAR ROAD NUAPADA
117 PRATYUSH KUMAR BAGH KHATIGUDA NABARANGPUR
118 BARSARANI MATI RANGMATIGUDA, NABARANGPUR 
119 ABHINANDAN DAS ASSAM
120 SUNITA KUMARI SAHU MILL PATNA BERHAMPUR
121 SUSHREE SANGITA PATRA CHANDRASEKHARPUR ,BBSR
122 ABHINAB SAMAL KOLAB NAGAR KORAPUT
123 SASANKA BH SAMANTRAY PADMAPUR RAYAGADA
124 SOUMYA RANJAN NAIK KELDA JHARUGUDA
125 KISHORE KUMAR NIMAL NILAM LAMTAPUT,KORAPUT
126 CHABIRANI PARAJA CHAMPAGUDA KORAPUT
127 APPARAO CHAPADI POTTANGI KORAPUT
128 RUNUBALA RATHA BORIGUMMA KORAPUT
129 MAMATA PARIDA RATHA SHARMA COLONY KORAPUT
130 SUPRAVA SENAPATI NARASINGHPUR BALASORE
131 DEBAKI PANDRU SEMILIGUDA ,KORAPUT
132 PADMINI SINGH BEMTA SUNDARGARH
133 DHANURJAYA NAYAK KARANJIGUDA KORAPUT
134 SITAKANTA SATAPATHY KABI SURYANAGAR GANJAM
135 BARSARANI MATI RANGMATIGUDA, NABARANGPUR 
136 GUPTA PRASAD HATTA KALASANDHAPUR,GANJAM
137 BIBHU PRASAD TRIPATHY TIKIRI STREET KORAPUT
138 SUSHREE SANGITA SWAIN RANIOLA CUTTACK
139 SUBHADARSHANI MISHRA KAKATPUR PURI
140 LAXMI SAHU ODIA MEDRI STREET,JEYPORE,KORAPUT
141 PARBATI JWELLERS RONGOLI CHOWK,TANGARPALI
142 LALITA PRIYADARSHANI SAHOO CHOUWAR,CUTTACK
143 D.MANIKANTHA PADIA ,MALKANGIRI
144 SINGH DIGVIJAYEE SWAIN MALKANGIRI
145 AMIT KUMAR KUANER KORAPUT
146 PRIYABRATA PATTNAIK BBSR KHURDHA
147 KISHAN PATNAIK KORAPUT
148 JAGNYASENI MALLIK TRIJANGA,JAJPUR
149 EKTA NEW JANIGUDA,KORAPUT


